Il Torneo La Cirera - CER Mediterrania, Resultados

CATEGORIA ALEVIN A 13 UCEC

#

PARTICIPANTE

CATALINA
RODRIGUEZ

ANGUELINA
ALEKSAYAN

MARINA MAS

ARLET RIBERA
NWETY JIMENEZ

CARLOTA GRANIER

PAULA GARROTE

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

CLUB

EBERITMICA

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA
BADALONA

RITMICA C.E.L.

RITMICA C.E.L.

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA
BADALONA

VALLESA DE RITMICA
CARDEDEU

CR SANTFELIU

U

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

1.400

0.600

1.200

0.800

0.600

0.600

1.400

DA

2.100

2.100

2.400

1.800

2.100

2.400

1.800

3.500

2.700

3.600

2.600

2.700

3.000

3.200

6.400

6.600

6.100

6.500

6.100

6.300

6.100

EX

19.800

20.200

19.800

19.900

20.000

19.400

19.000

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

29.700

29.500

29.500

29.000

28.800

28.700

28.300
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